
July 27, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Angelica Velazquez Arias avelazquez@dhcfp.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Delaney Geissinger d.geissinger@health.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Emily Maitino emaitino@health.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhhs Julia Ford j.ford@dhhs.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhhs Komlan Setodji ksetodji@dhhs.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Lindsey Montes lmontes@dhcfp.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dem Shari Grennan sgrennan@dem.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dem Sherrean K. Whipple skwhipple@dem.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group admin Tyler Ellis tylerellis@admin.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhhs Ashley Fondi afondi@dhhs.nv.gov

7/27/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhhs Niaz Mahmud nmahmud@dhhs.nv.gov
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